HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Mo

Tue

Wed

Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2026/07/22 ... 2026/10/21

Module: SOWK112 (SOWK112 H2 (F) Fields of Practice

and Organ in Social Work)
Rooms: CC 2 - 110 AV (059|01|1-20S) (Engineering South);

L6 - 300 AV -T Creston (068|00|L6) (TB Davis)

Thursday

Tutorial, Wk
30-38, 40-43,
2026/07/23 ..
2026/10/22

Module:
SOWK112
(SOWK112
H2 (F) Fields
of Practice
and Organ in
Social Work
Rooms: CC
3-60 F
(059]01]1-
22S)
(Engineering
South); Sh10
-133-F
(010]06|C612
) (Shepstone
Building)

Page 1, published 2026/02/09 15:52:12 -

University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling

(continued...)



HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

CELCAT

web publisher

07:45am

08:40am

09:35am

10:30am

11:25am

12:20pm

01:15pm

02:10pm

03:05pm

04:00pm

04:45pm

Fri

Page 2, published 2026/02/09 15:52:12 - University of KwaZulu-Natal - CELCAT Timetabling



