

HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm	
Mo												
Tue												
Wed			<p>Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2026/07/22 ... 2026/10/21</p> <p>Module: SOWK112 (SOWK112 H2 (F) Fields of Practice and Organ in Social Work)</p> <p>Rooms: CC 2 - 110 AV (059 01 1-20S) (Engineering South); L6 - 300 AV -T Creston (068 00 L6) (TB Davis)</p>									
Thursday							<p>Tutorial, Wks 30-38, 40-43, 2026/07/23 ... 2026/10/22</p> <p>Module: SOWK112 (SOWK112 H2 (F) Fields of Practice and Organ in Social Work)</p> <p>Rooms: CC 3 - 60 F (059 01 1-22S) (Engineering South); Sh10 - 133 - F (010 06 C612) (Shepstone Building)</p>					

HOWARD COLLEGE SEMESTER 2 2026

	07:45am	08:40am	09:35am	10:30am	11:25am	12:20pm	01:15pm	02:10pm	03:05pm	04:00pm	04:45pm
Fri											